Bc Story Syyskaadot 2024 TURBO

Tilanne 15.9.2024
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Pelaaja
Forsstrom Jan
Salomaa Kaaron
Lonnroth Magnus
Peltonen Jukka
Sinilaakso Jarmo
Vilokkinen Noa
Nieminen Mikko
Eskolin Seppo
Rapeli Jaana
Juutilainen Santtu
Pellikka Reijo
Kuparinen Kari
Ikonen Matti
Kalaoja Ere
Penttala Matti
Leskinen Simo
Saarinen Paavo
Taalas Timi
Lofgren Jukka
Partanen Juha
Leppdnen Anton
Peso Jere
Tran Daniel
Kaipainen Jani
Ylkdnen Marko
Hillner Ted
Sipila Jarkko
Kuossari Jouko
Hautakoski Jussi
Nevalainen Mila
Kallio Isto
Maki Petri
Arima Erkki
Pasila Juho
Rantala Esa
Hossi Olli
Tenhola Pasi
Konttila Asko
Konttila Tuomo
Lepistd Kaj
Rantala Aaron H
Lahti-Nuuttila Niilo
Groénholm Hans

Seura
Dik-35
Bc Story
Bc Story
GB
Bc Story
Gb
Bc Story
RaMe
Nasevat
Bc Story
Ailec
RaMe
RKM-Vantaa
Bc Story
Vankei
Bc Story
Bc Story
Bc Story
Eleven
Bc Story
Gb
Bc Story
Ailec
Eleven
RKM-Vantaa
Ailec
TBT
GB
Bc Story
GB
Eleven
Antura
Eleven
Munson
Bc Story
Tornados
Eleven
RKM-Vantaa
Jackpot
Tiks
Eleven
Bc Story
Dik-35

5 srj
259
277
263
247
247
243
235
264
247
267
219
238
234
217
223
208
247
206
216
226
184
192
191
213
200
204
205
179
150
177
180
179
179
199
162
187
171
167
180
180
194
204
174

+

6 srj
258
226
238
247
234
236
241
211
224
198
244
217
221
234
226
238
189
223
211
201
242
226
221
194
206
200
199
221
248
221
211
207
206
183
219
190
190
192
174
168
147
130
159

Tulos
517
503
501
494
481
479
476
475
471
465
463
455
455
451
449
446
436
429
427
427
426
418
412
407
406
404
404
400
398
398
391
386
385
382
381
377
361
359
354
348
341
334
333
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49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
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59.
60.
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62.
63.

Komulainen Kari
Ekman Kalevi

Eleven
Patteri

150
151

171
121

321
272
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